RESIDENTIAL THIN FILM COMPOSITE ELEMENTS
are trademarks of APPLIED MEMBRANES, INC.   ©  2004 Applied Membranes, Inc
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
12-100 GPD models listed on this page
are NSF certified for material requirements
only.†
Permeate Flow Rate†       Model No.
Gals/Day Liters/Day
Size
(Dia.” × Length”)
Minimum Salt
Rejection (%)*†
Stabilized Salt
Rejection (%)*†
M-T1512A12 12 45 1.50 × 12  96 98
M-T1512A18 18 68 1.50 × 12  96 98
M-T1812A24 24 91 1.75 × 12  96 98
M-T1812A36 36 136 1.75 × 12  96 98
M-T1812A50 50 190 1.75 × 12  96 98
M-T1812A75 75 284 1.75 × 12  96 98
M-T1812A100 100 379 1.75 × 12  96 98
M-T1812A150 150 568 1.95 × 12 96 98
                                                                                                              *  Salt rejection shown is from internal test data.
Note: Performance specifications based on 500 ppm tap water, 50 psi (0.35 MPa) applied pressure, 77°F (25°C)
feed water temperature, feed water pH 7-8 and 15% recovery.  Element permeate flow may vary ± 20%.
M-T1512A12 through M-T1812A100